
Appointed By First Name Last Name Start Date of 
Current Term

End Date of 
Current Term Appointment Position/Committee Contact

State Board of Education Cheryl Turner 2019 June 30, 2023 June 2019 SBE Chair/Floater cheryl.turner@dpi.nc.gov
State Board of Education Eric Sanchez 2021 June 30, 2025 August 2021 SBE Policy eric.sanchez@dpi.nc.gov 
Superintendent - (Non-Voting)Jamey Falkenbury 2021 December 31, 2025 Superintendent Performance jamey.falkenbury@dpi.nc.gov 
Lt. Governor Terry Stoops 2021 December 31, 2025 Lt. Governor Policy terry.stoops@dpi.nc.gov

House Bruce Friend 2021 June 30, 2025
Vice Chair/Performance 
(Chair) bruce.friend@dpi.nc.gov

House Hilda Parlér 2021 June 30, 2025 Performance hilda.parler@dpi.nc.gov
House Dave Machado 2022 June 30, 2025 SL 2022-42 Performance dave.machado@dpi.nc.gov
House Shelly Bullard 2021 June 30, 2025 Policy shelly.bullard@dpi.nc.gov
Senate Bartley Danielsen 2022 June 30, 2025 SL 2022-42 Floater bartley.danielsen@dpi.nc.gov
Senate John Eldridge 2021 June 30, 2025 Policy (Chair) john.eldridge@dpi.nc.gov
Senate Rita Haire 2021 June 30, 2025 Performance rita.haire@dpi.nc.gov
Senate Todd Godbey 2021 June 30, 2025 Policy todd.godbey@dpi.nc.gov
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